Indoor / Outdoor
LED lamps
PAR lamps
A classic design for a familiar look
Philips LED PAR Lamps provide the familiar look and feel of
traditional halogen PARs while using a fraction of the energy.
Benefits
•	 Energy savings of 85% when

Model
No. (12nc)
Order Code
(description)
Nom.
watts
(W)
Lumens
(lm)
Volts
(V)
Color
Rendering Index
(CRI)
CCT
(K)
Beam
Angle
(deg)
LED
lifetime 1
(hrs.)
Family
(cd) Family Legend
D  E  587485 929003754204 14PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/S8/927/P/D/T20/JA8 14 1250 120 95 2700 8 40000 24000 ExpertColor H
D  E  587493 929003754304 14PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/F25/927/P/D/T20/JA8 14 1250 120 95 2700 25 40000 6500 ExpertColor H
D  E  587501 929003754404 14PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/F40/927/P/D/T20/JA8 14 1250 120 95 2700 40 40000 3000 ExpertColor H
D 587444 929003753804 14PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/S8/930/P/D 14 1350 120 90 3000 8 25000 26000 ExpertColor H
D 587451 929003753904 14PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/F25/930/P/D 14 1350 120 90 3000 25 25000 7000 ExpertColor H
D 587477 929003754104 14PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/F25/930/P/D/B 14 1350 120 90 3000 25 25000 7000 ExpertColor I
D 587469 929003754004 14PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/F40/930/P/D 14 1350 120 90 3000 40 25000 3400 ExpertColor H
D  E  587519 929003754504 14PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/S8/940/P/D/T20/JA8 14 1350 120 95 4000 8 40000 26000 ExpertColor H
D  E  587527 929003754604 14PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/F25/940/P/D/T20/JA8 14 1350 120 95 4000 25 40000 7000 ExpertColor H
D  E  587535 929003754704 14PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/F40/940/P/D/T20/JA8 14 1350 120 95 4000 40 40000 3400 ExpertColor H
PAR38 lamp 250W equivalent dimmable
D 534602 929001916804 33PAR38/PER/830/S15/DIM/120V 6/1FB 33 3000 120 80 3000 15 25000 35000 TrueForce J
D 534610 929001916904 33PAR38/PER/830/F25/DIM/120V 6/1FB 33 3000 120 80 3000 25 25000 10000 TrueForce J
D  534628 929001919604 33PAR38/PER/830/S15/DIM/120V B 6/1FB 33 3000 120 80 3000 15 25000 35000 TrueForce K